
Unterfranken 2023/24

UDV 3 Ost

Bestleistungen Low Darts

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1 16 Deschner, Michael Falco Darters Oberhohenried III

1 16 Eberlein, John Robert SpVgg Haard

1 17 Eberlein, John Robert SpVgg Haard

1 17 Heusinger, Christian A.C. Darts III

1 17 Schuhmann, René Falco Darters Oberhohenried II

2 18 Biefel, Peter DC Hau Wech ... e.V. Hendungen

1 18 Deschner, Michael Falco Darters Oberhohenried III

1 18 Eberlein, John Robert SpVgg Haard

1 18 Feiler, Sven TSV Oberlauringen II

1 18 Gessendorfer, Phillip Falco Darters Oberhohenried II

1 18 Harth, Thomas SV Leinach II

1 18 Klarmann, André A.C. Darts II

1 18 Sauer, Andreas SpVgg Haard

1 18 Schmich, Michael Meedarter Orginal

1 18 Schuhmann, René Falco Darters Oberhohenried II

1 18 Wysocki, Roland A.C. Darts III

2 19 Deschner, Michael Falco Darters Oberhohenried III

1 19 Biefel, Peter DC Hau Wech ... e.V. Hendungen

1 19 Braun, Joachim DJK Weichtungen II

1 19 Gessendorfer, Phillip Falco Darters Oberhohenried II

1 19 Gräb, Frank A.C. Darts II

1 19 Hofmann, Andreas SV Leinach

1 19 Röhrig, Johannes DC Hau Wech ... e.V. Hendungen

1 19 Sauer, Andreas SpVgg Haard

1 19 Wiliam, Matthias TSV Oberlauringen III

1 19 Wysocki, Roland A.C. Darts III

4 20 Eberlein, John Robert SpVgg Haard

3 20 Gräb, Frank A.C. Darts II

2 20 Schuhmann, René Falco Darters Oberhohenried II

2 20 Wysocki, Roland A.C. Darts III

1 20 Bock, Sebastian A.C. Darts III

1 20 Deschner, Michael Falco Darters Oberhohenried III

1 20 Gessendorfer, Phillip Falco Darters Oberhohenried II

1 20 Heusinger, Christian A.C. Darts III
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Unterfranken 2023/24

UDV 3 Ost

Bestleistungen Low Darts

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1 20 Kowalski, Gerhard DC Hau Wech ... e.V. Hendungen

1 20 Kühnel, Erik Falco Darters Oberhohenried II

1 20 Sauer, Andreas SpVgg Haard

1 20 Schirmer, Johannes Falco Darters Oberhohenried II

1 20 Wagner, Bernd Falco Darters Oberhohenried III

3 21 Eberlein, John Robert SpVgg Haard

2 21 Schmich, Michael Meedarter Orginal

2 21 Schuhmann, René Falco Darters Oberhohenried II

1 21 Biefel, Peter DC Hau Wech ... e.V. Hendungen

1 21 Bock, Jonas A.C. Darts III

1 21 Derra, Wolfgang Meedarter Orginal

1 21 Deschner, Michael Falco Darters Oberhohenried III

1 21 Feiler, Sven TSV Oberlauringen II

1 21 Gräb, Frank A.C. Darts II

1 21 Heinlein, Julian Meedarter Orginal

1 21 Klarmann, André A.C. Darts II

1 21 Lieder, Stephan DC Hau Wech ... e.V. Hendungen
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